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TN 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna 10,95 
2. Hanna Liisa Laurits 2005 RG 11,05 
3. Sandra Vahemets 2005 RRG 11,09 
4. Helena Höövelson 2005 RRG 11,15 
5. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna 11,43 
6. Janette Noodla 2006 RRG 11,74 
7. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 RG 11,76 
8. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 12,02 
9. Kärt Maasik  Tamsalu 12,11 
10. Liia Laats 2005 Haljala 12,19 
11. Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 12,24 
12. Reele Raap 2005 Kadrina 12,69 
13. Lizette Morozov 2006 V-Pajusti 12,82 
14. Emma Jõe 2005 Haljala 13,21 
15. Hannaleena Liiv 2005 Tudu 13,33 
16. Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 13,59 
17. Miia Vask 2005 Haljala 14,25 
v.v. Aleksia Sivtsik 2007 Türi PK 13,63 
v.v. July Õitspuu 2006 Türi PK 14,41 
v.v. Annabel Mikko 2006 Türi PK 14,49 
v.v. Annabel Makotina 2006 Türi PK 15,42 
 
 
TN  kõrgushüpe  
1. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna 1;27 
2. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna 1;22 
3. Hannaleena Liiv 2005 Tudu 1;22 
3. Sandra Vahemets 2005 RRG 1;22 
3. Janette Noodla 2006 RRG 1;22 
6. Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi 1;17 
6. Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 1;17 
6. Lizette Marozov 2006 V-Pajusti 1;17 
9. Katy-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 1;17 
10. Liia Laats 2005 Haljala 1;17 
11. Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 1;12 
11. Hanna Liisa Laurits 2005 RG 1;12 
13. Reele Raap 2005 Kadrina 1;12 
14. Miia Vask 2005 Haljala 1;12 
15. Emma Jõe 2005 Haljala 1;02 
15. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 RG 1;02 
v.v. Birgit Miadzielek 2001 Kiltsi 1;17 
 
 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks  
1. Mariel Alavere 2003 RRG 10,94 
2. Kristi Liis Selgmäe 2003 RG 11,18 
3. Berit Saar 2004 RG 11,21 
4. Laura Kõiv 2003 V-Maarja 13,05 
5. Kai Otsa 2004 Tudu 13,59 
6. Alexandra Laanemägi 2004 RRG 14,65 
v.v. Anna Maria Millend 2004 Tall 21. KK 10,14 
v.v. Grete Berendsen 2001 TÕG 10,41 
v.v. Karolin Puusepp 2003 Türi PK 10,57 
v.v. Käroly Tammemägi 2004 Türi PK 11,07 
 



 
 
TV kaugushüpe  
1. Mariel Alavere 2003 RRG 4;66 
2. Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 4;56 
3. Berit Saar 2004 RG 4;29 
4. Krist-Liis Selgmäe 2003 RG 4;21 
5. Laura Kõiv 2003 V-Maarja 4;09 
6. Grete Alavere 2004 RRG 3;92 
7. Kristel Mikotin 2003 RRG 3;91 
8. Janely Miadzielek 2003 Kiltsi 3;80 
9. Kameron Kalda 2003 Võsu 3;77 
10. Katarina Maria Levartovski 2004 Võsu 3;32 
11. Siret Aleksa 2003 Kiltsi 3;06 
12. Cristel valeria Maasik 2004 Haljala 2;96 
v.v. Anna Maria Millend 2004 Tall 21. KK 4;58 
v.v. Karolin Puusepp 2003 Türi PK 4;47 
v.v. Janely Allsaar 2004 Paide ÜG 3;94 
v.v. Käroly Tammemägi 2004 Türi PK 3;08 
 
 
PN  60 m tõkkejooks  
1. Aivar Ellam 2005 V-Maarja 9,62 
2. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 10,01 
3. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 10,81 
4. Mikk Martin Lõhmus 2005 RRG 11,12 
5. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 11,23 
6. Karel Reisenbuk 2005 RPK 11,28 
7. Romary Hang 2005 RG 11,29 
8. Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 11,38 
9. Cristofer Aavast 2005 RG 11,42 
10. Kaspar   Keskra 2005 Haljala 11,57 
11. Oliver Balõtsev 2005 RG 11,84 
12. Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 12,14 
13. Markus Lahtvee 2005 Haljala 12,19 
14. Richard Vodja 2006 Kunda 12,27 
15. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 12,82 
 
 
PN kõrgushüpe  
1. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 1;47 
2. Aivar Ellam 2005 V-Maarja 1;37 
3. Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 1;32 
4. Mikk Martin Lõhmus 2005 RRG 1;32 
5. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 1;27 
5. Roland Järg 2006 V-Pajusti 1;27 
7. Romary Hang 2005 RG 1;27 
8. Markus Lahtvee 2005 Haljala 1;22 
9. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 1;22 
10. Kaspar   Keskra 2005 Haljala 1;17 
11. Oliver Balõtsev 2005 RG 1;17 
12. Cristofer Aavast 2005 RG 1;17 
13. Karl Reisenbuk 2005 RPK 1;07 
14. Richard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 1;02 
15. Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 1;02 
v.v. Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda ÜG 1;47 
v.v. Averi Loss 2004 RRG 1;17 
 
 
 



 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina 9,68 
2. Erki Rotka 2003 RG 9,83 
3. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla 10,14 
4. Roman Litvinov 2003 RRG 10,73 
5. Krstjan Kroos 2003 RG 10,83 
6. Erik Reinart 2003 V-Maarja 12,51 
7. Siim Meidla 2004 Kiltsi 12,97 
v.v. Henry Heinsoo 2004 Türi PK 10,68 
v.v. Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda ÜG 10,82 
 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Erki Rotka 2003 RG 3;03 
2. Roman Litvinov 2003 RRG 2;53 
3. Kris Sipolainen 2004 RG 2;53 
4. Robin Madar 2003 RRG 2;33 
5. Averi Loss 2004 RRG 2;13 
6. Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi 2;03 
7. Erik Reinart 2003 v-Maarja 1;63 
v.v. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 2;33 
v.v. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 1;93 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 


